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Buyer Full 

Res ident ia l Detached 
Act ive 

$ 5 8 5 , 0 0 0 

#: 5 8 6 8 0 S S Broker: H U T S 0 1 Area: 2 7 3 
3 6 7 Duck T h u r m o n d Road 
County: D a w s o n City: Dawsonv i l l e State: Georgia 
Subd/Complex: none Zip: 3 0 5 3 4 
Lvls Bdrms Baths Hlf Bth Yr Built: 2 0 0 4 Stories: 1 Story 
Upper 0 0 0 Lake: None 
Main 2 2 0 Arch/Style: C r a f t s m a n , R a n c h 
Lower 0 0 0 Elem: R ive rv iew 
Total 2 2 0 Age Desc: R e s a l e Middle: 

High: 
D a w s o n County 
D a w s o n County 

Directions: G A 4 0 0 N to Hwy 5 3 , T L ( w e s t ) . Fo l low through Dawsonv i l l e , s tay ing on 5 3 W , Duck 
T h u r m o n d wi l l be on right. Approx 1 1 . 5 mi les f rom 4 0 0 . F rom I 5 7 5 N , exit Ga Hwy 2 0 to Ga Hwy 
3 6 9 , cont inue through 4 w a y s top to Ye l l ow C r e e k Rd , turn left. At Ga H w y 5 3 turn r ight & property 
is approx 10 mi les on left 

Public: 

Bedroom: 
Master Bath: 
Kitchen: 

Dining: 
Const: 
Parking: 
Road: 
Rooms: 
Basement: 
Lot Size: 
Lot Desc: 
Grn Bid Cert: 

Neigh. Amen: 
Appliance Desc: 
Inter ior: 
Exterior: 
Disability Access: 
Fireplace: 
Cooling Desc: 
Energy Feat: 
Water Source: 
Laundry Feat: 
Waterfront: 

C h a r a c t e r , c h a r m a n d qual i ty in th is rebui l t country h o m e . Every detai l thoughtful ly p lanned and craf ted into bui lder 's persona l h o m e 
creat ing a un ique a n d comfortab le l i festy le . Open living a r e a s , h igh ce i l ings , coveted appo in tments and too m a n y upgrades to 
ment ion . A m u s t s e e to apprec ia te the we l coming a t m o s p h e r e of th is h o m e . All s i tt ing on a I S a c r e h o r s e f a r m , comple te w i th b a r n s 
and a r e n a . Must s e e th i s adorab le fa rm! ! 

Features 
Bdrm On Main Lev , Mstr On Main 
Double Vanity , Garden Tub 
B r e a k f a s t Bar , C a b i n e t s S ta in , Cab inets White , Counter 
Top - Sol id S u r f a c e , Country K i tchen, V iew To Fmly R m 

L iv/Dine R m Comb 
C e m e n t S id ing , S t o n e 
2 C a r G a r a g e , D e t a c h e d , Dr iveway , K i tchen Leve l 
G rave l 
Grea t Room, Other 
Exter ior En t ry 
1 0 To 2 0 Ac res (Lo t A c r e s : 1 5 ) 
P a s t u r e , P r iva te B a c k y a r d 

#FP: 

Sett ing: 
Building Faces: 
Tennis on Prop: 
Pool: 
Home Warranty: 

Lot Dimensions: 
HERS Index: 

Roof Type: 
Other Descriptive In format ion 

No 
None 
Y e s 

00 
No 

Composi t ion 

Cab le T v Ava i l , O ther 
D i s h w a s h e r , Double O v e n s 
9 ft + Cei l Main, 1 0 ft+ Cei l Main, E x p o s e d B e a m s , Hardwood F loors , W a l k - I n C l o s e t ( s ) 
1-2 Step Entry , B a r n ( s ) , Front Porch , Garden A r e a , Out-Bui ld ings , Pat io, S tab les 
None 
None 
Cei l ing F a n s , Cent ra l E lec t r i c Heat Type: Forced Air, P ropane 
T h e r m a l P a n e W d w s 
Wel l Sewer Desc: Sept i c T a n k 
Main Leve l Dock: None 

Boathouse: None 
Legal, Financial and Tax In format ion 

Tax ID : 0 7 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 0 3 - 0 0 0 
LandLot: 2 8 9 , 3 2 4 , 
Plat Book/Page: 0 0 / 0 0 
Special Listing Conditions: None 
Association Fee: $/None 
Master Assoc Fee: $ / 
Assoc Include: 
HOA Phone: 
Owner Finance: No 
Mgmt Co: 

Original List Price: $ 5 8 5 , 0 0 0 

Monday, Ju ly 17 , 2 0 1 7 

Tax/Tax Yr: $ 1 , 8 0 2 / 2 0 1 6 
Distr ict: 4 Section/GMD: 0 0 

Deed Book/Page: 
Special Circumstances: Other 

Frequency: 
Frequency: 

HOA Rent Restriction: No 
Owner 2nd :No 
Mgmt Phone 

3:07 PM 

Sq Ft/Source: 0 / Not Ava i lab le 
Lot: 0 0 Block: 0 0 
CPHB: 

Swim/Tennis: 
In i t iat ion Fee: 

Asmnt Due/Cont: No 
Assumable: No 

Mgmt Email: 

R e q u e s t e d By: R I C H V I G U E 

The accuracy of all in format ion, regardless of its source, including but not l imited to square footage, is deemed reliable but not guaranteed and should be verif ied through 
personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals. Copyright 2017 FMLS 
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7/17/2017 Matrix 

MLS 
367 Duck Thurmond Road, Dawsonvi l le , Georgia 3 0 5 3 4 
MLS Number; 5 8 6 8 0 8 8 

Front view of home with garage to the left. Drive to rear smaller barn 

Long drive onto property Backyard garden area to the right with old stacked 
stone fire place 

Rear of home showcasing the patio deck on the back Breezeway entrance 
side of the garage 
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Driveway view of garage 

Matrix 

View of garage and small barn in the distance 

Tremendous family with exposed beams and 
magnificent wood floors 

Open view from kitchen to dining room and family 
room. Lots of space for entertaining 

Large open kitchen with room for your "canned 
goods!" 

Beautiful hand build side board wall piece with room 
for a wine cabinet and flat ware. 

Pasture and other barn/storage area 

http://fm|s.mlsmatrix.com/Matri^^ 3/7 



7/17/2017 Matrix 

http://fmte.mlsmat^ 



7/17/2017 Matrix 

MB 

http://fmls.mlsmatrix.com/Matrix/Public/PhotoPopup.aspx?n=39&i=0&L=1 &tid=9&key=47151623&mtid-1 



7/17/2017 
Matrix 

Horse riding rink and pasture More pasture views 

Smaller barn and storage shed with some fencing 

Patio on back side of garage. Large area for 
entertaining 

http://fmls.mlsmatrix .com/Matrix/Public/PhotoPopup.aspx?n=39&i=0&L=1 &tid=9&key=47151623&mtid=1 &View-G 
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Great view of the back of the home. 

http://fmls.mlsmatrix ix.com/Matrix/PubridPhotoPo 


